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Technical Data Sheet

Product group: CLEARSHOW™
RPET.OVAL.1000ML.CLEAR.HING
9701350001

Description:
Item number:

Product Specifications

Shape
Compartment
Application
Closing option
Volume
Capacity/compartment
Top out length
Top out width
Top in length
Top in width
Base length
Base width
Height

Material Specifications

Material
Mono-material
Color (in/out)
Recycled content

OVAL
1-COMPARTMENT
FREEZER
HINGED
1000 ml
1000 ml
204 mm
166 mm
181 mm
141 mm
163 mm
123 mm
67 mm

RPET

YES

CLEAR / CLEAR
min. 76%

7%
&S

Temperature

Inside temp. Min
Inside temp. Max
Outside temp. Min
Outside temp. Max

Packaging Specifications

Quantity/bag
Quantity/crt.
Quantity/pal.
EAN-code bag
EAN-code crt.
EAN-code pal.
Weight/1 pc.
Weight/1000 pcs.
Weight/crt.
Weight/pal. (excl. pallet)
Volume/crt.
Size/crt.

Size/pal. (height)
Cartons/pal.
Cartons/layer
Layers/pal.

1 This product is made of a valuable material. Please recycle where possible.

RPET contains post-consumer waste, i.e. bottle scrap, therefore material color may vary from batch to batch.

2 The number of packagings may vary, but the number is equalized by the total order.

Matching Item

Plus Pack AS
Energivej 40
DK-5260 Odense S

Tel: +45 6550 6000
Fax: +45 6550 6040

www.pluspack.com
info@pluspack.com

PLUS i PACK

WE MAKE FOOD STAND OUT

-40°C
70°C
-40°C
70°C

50 (+/- 2%) 2
300 (+/- 2%) 2
2700 (+/- 2%) 2
5701022200083
5701022200076
5701022201585
0.026 kg (+/- 10%)
25.5kg

9.1 kg

82 kg

0.196 m3
79*40* 62 cm
200 cm

9

3

3

ISO 9001/14001 certified
BRC Global Standard Packaging
CVR: DK 37 75 40 13



